15W LED T8 –Direct Fit S SERIES
32W Fluorescent Liner Replacement
Description
LEI Instant Fit LED T8 tube is the ideal energy-saving retrofit solution for F32T8
fluorescent lamps on instant-start electronic ballasts. It is easy to install into
existing linear fluorescent fixtures without any extra effort or re-wiring and allows
to the fixture to maintain original cULus and CSA compliance. Input Voltage:
120-347 VAC, determined by the existing T8 instant-start electronic ballasts
Ordering Information
Model No. Product Initial
LEISP48T8DF15W-30 LED T8, 15W, 3000K, 120-277V/347V depending on ballast, 4ft, Shatterproof, Ballast Compatible 2000
LEISP48T8DF15W-35 LED T8, 15W, 3500K, 120-277V/347V depending on ballast, 4ft, Shatterproof, Ballast Compatible 2000
LEISP48T8DF15W-40 LED T8, 15W, 4000K, 120-277V/347V depending on ballast, 4ft, Shatterproof, Ballast Compatible 2100
LEISP48T8DF15W-50 LED T8, 15W, 5000K, 120-277V/347V depending on ballast, 4ft, Shatterproof, Ballast Compatible 2200
Initial Lumens based on Normal BF .88
Specification
Type  T8
Base  Medium Bi-Pin G13